
anuita 9321.51

počet sp. Anuita Urok Umor Dluh

0 500000

1 9321.51 1875 7446.51 492553.5 1.00375 91224.36

2 9321.51 1847.076 7474.434 485079.1 1.00375 91224.36

3 9321.51 1819.046 7502.463 477576.6 1.00375

4 9321.51 1790.912 7530.597 470046 1.00375

5 9321.51 1762.672 7558.837 462487.2 1.00375

6 9321.51 1734.327 7587.183 454900 1.00375

7 9321.51 1705.875 7615.635 447284.3 1.00375

8 9321.51 1677.316 7644.193 439640.1 1.00375

9 9321.51 1648.651 7672.859 431967.3 1.00375

10 9321.51 1619.877 7701.632 424265.7 1.00375

11 9321.51 1590.996 7730.513 416535.1

12 9321.51 1562.007 7759.503 408775.6 Umor30 8300.303

13 9321.51 1532.909 7788.601 400987

14 9321.51 1503.701 7817.808 393169.2

15 9321.51 1474.385 7847.125 385322.1

16 9321.51 1444.958 7876.552 377445.6

17 9321.51 1415.421 7906.089 369539.5

18 9321.51 1385.773 7935.737 361603.7

19 9321.51 1356.014 7965.496 353638.2

20 9321.51 1326.143 7995.366 345642.9

21 9321.51 1296.161 8025.349 337617.5

22 9321.51 1266.066 8055.444 329562.1

23 9321.51 1235.858 8085.652 321476.4

24 9321.51 1205.537 8115.973 313360.4

25 9321.51 1175.102 8146.408 305214

26 9321.51 1144.553 8176.957 297037.1

27 9321.51 1113.889 8207.621 288829.5

28 9321.51 1083.11 8238.399 280591.1

29 9321.51 1052.216 8269.293 272321.8

30 9321.51 1021.207 8300.303 264021.5

31 9321.51 990.0805 8331.429 255690

32 9321.51 958.8376 8362.672 247327.4

33 9321.51 927.4776 8394.032 238933.3

34 9321.51 896 8425.51 230507.8

35 9321.51 864.4043 8457.105 222050.7

36 9321.51 832.6902 8488.819 213561.9

37 9321.51 800.8571 8520.652 205041.2

38 9321.51 768.9047 8552.605 196488.6

39 9321.51 736.8324 8584.677 187904

40 9321.51 704.6399 8616.87 179287.1

41 9321.51 672.3266 8649.183 170637.9

42 9321.51 639.8922 8681.617 161956.3

43 9321.51 607.3361 8714.174 153242.1

44 9321.51 574.658 8746.852 144495.3



45 9321.51 541.8573 8779.652 135715.6

46 9321.51 508.9336 8812.576 126903

47 9321.51 475.8864 8845.623 118057.4

48 9321.51 442.7153 8878.794 109178.6

49 9321.51 409.4198 8912.09 100266.5

50 9321.51 375.9995 8945.51 91321.03

51 9321.51 342.4538 8979.056 82341.97

52 9321.51 308.7824 9012.727 73329.24

53 9321.51 274.9847 9046.525 64282.72

54 9321.51 241.0602 9080.449 55202.27

55 9321.51 207.0085 9114.501 46087.77

56 9321.51 172.8291 9148.68 36939.09

57 9321.51 138.5216 9182.988 27756.1

58 9321.51 104.0854 9217.424 18538.67

59 9321.51 69.52003 9251.99 9286.685

60 9321.51 34.82507 9286.685 0.00

59290.58



27.92441 1.00375

28.02913 1.00375

28.13424 1.00375

28.23974 1.00375

28.34564 1.00375

28.45194 1.00375

28.55863 1.00375

28.66573 1.00375

28.77322 1.00375

28.88112 1.00375

28.98943 1.00375

29.09814



anuita 9321.51 -211.787 0.996261

-2360.87 0.201316 53.63386

0.003739 9322.469

počet sp. Anuita Urok Umor Dluh

0 500000

1 9322.469 1876.758 7445.711 492554.3 1.003754 91216.35

2 9322.469 1848.81 7473.659 485080.6 1.003754 91216.35

3 9322.469 1820.758 7501.711 477578.9 1.003754

4 9322.469 1792.6 7529.869 470049.1 1.003754

5 9322.469 1764.336 7558.132 462490.9 1.003754

6 9322.469 1735.967 7586.502 454904.4 1.003754

7 9322.469 1707.491 7614.978 447289.4 1.003754

8 9322.469 1678.908 7643.561 439645.9 1.003754

9 9322.469 1650.218 7672.251 431973.6 1.003754

10 9322.469 1621.42 7701.049 424272.6 1.003754

11 9322.469 1592.514 7729.955 416542.6

12 9322.469 1563.499 7758.97 408783.7 Umor30 8301.157

13 9322.469 1534.376 7788.093 400995.6

14 9322.469 1505.143 7817.326 393178.2

15 9322.469 1475.801 7846.668 385331.6

16 9322.469 1446.348 7876.121 377455.4

17 9322.469 1416.785 7905.684 369549.8

18 9322.469 1387.111 7935.358 361614.4

19 9322.469 1357.325 7965.143 353649.3

20 9322.469 1327.428 7995.041 345654.2

21 9322.469 1297.419 8025.05 337629.2

22 9322.469 1267.296 8055.172 329574

23 9322.469 1237.061 8085.408 321488.6

24 9322.469 1206.712 8115.756 313372.8

25 9322.469 1176.25 8146.219 305226.6

26 9322.469 1145.673 8176.796 297049.8

27 9322.469 1114.981 8207.488 288842.3

28 9322.469 1084.174 8238.295 280604

29 9322.469 1053.252 8269.217 272334.8

30 9322.469 1022.213 8300.256 264034.6

31 9322.469 991.0579 8331.411 255703.2

32 9322.469 959.7858 8362.683 247340.5

33 9322.469 928.3963 8394.073 238946.4

34 9322.469 896.889 8425.58 230520.8

35 9322.469 865.2635 8457.205 222063.6

36 9322.469 833.5192 8488.95 213574.7

37 9322.469 801.6558 8520.813 205053.8

38 9322.469 769.6728 8552.796 196501.1

39 9322.469 737.5698 8584.899 187916.2

40 9322.469 705.3462 8617.123 179299

41 9322.469 673.0017 8649.467 170649.6

42 9322.469 640.5358 8681.933 161967.6

43 9322.469 607.948 8714.521 153253.1

44 9322.469 575.2379 8747.231 144505.9



45 9322.469 542.4051 8780.064 135725.8

46 9322.469 509.449 8813.02 126912.8

47 9322.469 476.3692 8846.1 118066.7

48 9322.469 443.1652 8879.304 109187.4

49 9322.469 409.8366 8912.632 100274.8

50 9322.469 376.3829 8946.086 91328.67

51 9322.469 342.8036 8979.665 82349.01

52 9322.469 309.0983 9013.371 73335.64

53 9322.469 275.2665 9047.202 64288.43

54 9322.469 241.3076 9081.161 55207.27

55 9322.469 207.2214 9115.247 46092.03

56 9322.469 173.0071 9149.462 36942.56

57 9322.469 138.6645 9183.804 27758.76

58 9322.469 104.1929 9218.276 18540.48

59 9322.469 69.592 9252.877 9287.608

60 9322.469 34.86118 9287.608 0.00

59348.13



počet sp. Anuita Urok Umor Dluh 8333.333

0 500000

1 10208.33 1875 8333.333 491666.7 1 #DIV/0!

2 10177.08 1843.75 8333.333 483333.3 1 100000

3 10145.83 1812.5 8333.333 475000 1

4 10114.58 1781.25 8333.333 466666.7 1

5 10083.33 1750 8333.333 458333.3 1

6 10052.08 1718.75 8333.333 450000 1

7 10020.83 1687.5 8333.333 441666.7 1

8 9989.583 1656.25 8333.333 433333.3 1

9 9958.333 1625 8333.333 425000 1

10 9927.083 1593.75 8333.333 416666.7 1

11 9895.833 1562.5 8333.333 408333.3

12 9864.583 1531.25 8333.333 400000 Umor30 8783.881

13 9833.333 1500 8333.333 391666.7

14 9802.083 1468.75 8333.333 383333.3

15 9770.833 1437.5 8333.333 375000

16 9739.583 1406.25 8333.333 366666.7

17 9708.333 1375 8333.333 358333.3

18 9677.083 1343.75 8333.333 350000

19 9645.833 1312.5 8333.333 341666.7

20 9614.583 1281.25 8333.333 333333.3

21 9583.333 1250 8333.333 325000

22 9552.083 1218.75 8333.333 316666.7

23 9520.833 1187.5 8333.333 308333.3

24 9489.583 1156.25 8333.333 300000

25 9458.333 1125 8333.333 291666.7

26 9427.083 1093.75 8333.333 283333.3

27 9395.833 1062.5 8333.333 275000

28 9364.583 1031.25 8333.333 266666.7

29 9333.333 1000 8333.333 258333.3

30 9302.083 968.75 8333.333 250000

31 9270.833 937.5 8333.333 241666.7

32 9239.583 906.25 8333.333 233333.3

33 9208.333 875 8333.333 225000

34 9177.083 843.75 8333.333 216666.7

35 9145.833 812.5 8333.333 208333.3

36 9114.583 781.25 8333.333 200000

37 9083.333 750 8333.333 191666.7

38 9052.083 718.75 8333.333 183333.3

39 9020.833 687.5 8333.333 175000

40 8989.583 656.25 8333.333 166666.7

41 8958.333 625 8333.333 158333.3

42 8927.083 593.75 8333.333 150000

43 8895.833 562.5 8333.333 141666.7

44 8864.583 531.25 8333.333 133333.3

45 8833.333 500 8333.333 125000

46 8802.083 468.75 8333.333 116666.7

47 8770.833 437.5 8333.333 108333.3



48 8739.583 406.25 8333.333 100000

49 8708.333 375 8333.333 91666.67

50 8677.083 343.75 8333.333 83333.33

51 8645.833 312.5 8333.333 75000

52 8614.583 281.25 8333.333 66666.67

53 8583.333 250 8333.333 58333.33

54 8552.083 218.75 8333.333 50000

55 8520.833 187.5 8333.333 41666.67

56 8489.583 156.25 8333.333 33333.33

57 8458.333 125 8333.333 25000

58 8427.083 93.75 8333.333 16666.67

59 8395.833 62.5 8333.333 8333.333

60 8364.583 31.25 8333.333 0.00

57187.5
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